&

SINCE 1990

L-10-2

’

_~10-1
~10-2

H.C.B-A1208

UNIVERSAL TRANSMISSION CLUTCH SPRING
 COMPRESSOR  PAT. M317319

/

UNIVERSAL TRANSMISSION CLUTCH SPRING COPREséQR PARTS s:/lzcmcxnou
No. Descrtptioh Quantity N;. Description ‘ Quantity
1-1 |Spring Pressure Base 1 10 |Screw (3/4™ TW6) 4
1-2 |H21 Connecting Bar 1 |10-1|Handle (¢ 10mim) 1
1-3 {H19 Torque Hexagon Nut (M12*P1.75) 1 10-2|0 Ring (AS-011) 2
2 |Plate (R46) 2 |1 Mf’m CAP SCREW 2
3 |Plate (R40) 2 11-1|Washer (M12*3t) 4
4 |Plate (R35) 2 11-2|H19 Hexagon Head Cap Nut (M12'P1.75) 2
5 Subport Frame (the Left and Right sides) 2 12 (] 1 "vBear'ing Base 1
5-1 |Screw (M5*P0.8*16L) 18 [12-1{H21 Connecting Bar 1
6 |Base (300*300*40mm) 1 12-2{H19 Torque Hexagon Nut (M12*P1.75) 1
7 ?B“EEPE o :tl Fz rame Fixing Base 1 |12-3/0 Ring (AS-121) 1
8 |Support Frame Fixing Column ( ¢ 20*60L) 2 12-4|Bearing (51201) 1
9 |[Screw Fixing Base (60*50*50) 1




